
Who is my 
counselor?

 If you have any questions, please talk with your Middle 
School Counselor first!

 High School Counselors
 Ms. Walters (A-Bri) kwalters@lwsd.org
 Mr. Magnenat (Brj-Dot) pmagnenat@lwsd.org
 Ms. Bermudez (Dou-Han) vbermudez@lwsd.org
 Ms. Keller (Hao-Kam) vkeller@lwsd.org
 Mr. McGinnis (Kan-Mak) cmcginnis@lwsd.org
 Ms. Swanger (Mal-Nel) nswanger@lwsd.org
 Ms. Hawksworth (Nem-Roj) bhawksworth@lwsd.org
 Ms. Deacy (Rok-Ta) adeacy@lwsd.org
 Mrs. Webbeking (Tb-Z) gwebbeking@lwsd.org

 We look forward to working with you next year! Go 
Kangs!

mailto:kwalters@lwsd.org
mailto:pmagnenat@lwsd.org
mailto:vbermudez@lwsd.org
mailto:vkeller@lwsd.org
mailto:cmcginnis@lwsd.org
mailto:nswanger@lwsd.org
mailto:bhawksworth@lwsd.org
mailto:adeacy@lwsd.org
mailto:gwebbeking@lwsd.org

